INTER &
car

4023 Nnosans

K.K. Tpakus, 6n.327, Bx. B, an. 19
TenedoH: 0889 513 323
TenedoH: 0888 650 345

®akc: 032 993 050
office@intercar-bg.com
www.intercar-bg.com

TCA v CMEUMOUKALNA
Ha ynpasnaem MocT

12.2.4100.00

FORKLIFT AND ELECTRIC FORKLIFT
STEERING AXLES

Trakia 327, ent. V, apt. 19
Plovdiv 4023

Bulgaria

Phone: + 359 888 650 345
Fax: +359 32 993 050
office@intercar-bg.com
www.intercar-bg.com

Technical Documentation and
Specification for Steering Axle

TsdSp-12.2.4100.00

01.03.16

Page 1 0f 2



INTER &
car

HomeHkn. N¢

Part N
1 06 1268
2 014162
3 024012
4 024171
5 73 2307
6 024104
7
8 024191
9 024131
10 73 2210
11 709010
12 124111
13 73 2207
14 12 4006
15 024151
16 90 1001
17
18 124103
19
20
21
22 124132
23 124113
24 009005
25 024011
26 206088
27 01 2000
28 12 6088
29 03 1200
30 124104
31 08 1951
32 02 4071
33 024811
34 050017
35 021200
36 02 4008

TsdSp-12.2.4100.00

HanmeHoBaHue

bont M6

Kanauka

lanka cneymnanHa
Llan6a 3aKOHTpALA
Jlarep KOHYCHO-PONKOB
laiika KonecHa

LWain6a cpepunuHa 3a M14
bonT Konecen

MasuvHa

Jlarep KOHYCHO-pONKOB
CemepuHr

LLlenken

Jlarep KOHYCHO-pPONKOB
Kanauka

Lan6a noano»xHa
Fpecbopka M6x1
Kanauka 3a rpecbopka
Oc43/35

LWai6a 3a M20

lanka 3akoHTp. M20x1,5
bont M8

Fpepa komnnekT

Lan6a noanoxHa
Jlarep enactnyen Dunlop
bonTt @25.4

bont M20x50

Fanka M20

bont M12x50
Qepepiaiiba @12
WndT 912

LUnnuHabp xuapasnnyeH
bonTt cneynanen @17
Pamo

Jarep cdepuuen LLIC17
Lain6a @12

lFanka 3akoHTp. M12x1.5

FORKLIFT AND ELECTRIC FORKLIFT

Description

Socket screw M6

Cap

Nut

Lock washer

Tapered roller bearing
Wheel nut

Spherical washer
Wheel stud

Hub

Tapered roller bearing
Oil seal

Knuckle steering
Tapered roller bearing
Cap

Washer

M6x1 Grease nipple
Grease nipple cap
Axle knuckle

Washer for M20

Lock nut M20x1.5

Set screw M8

Beam assy

Washer

Elastic bearing Dunlop
Hex bolt @25.4

Hex bolt M20x50

Nut M20

Socket screw M12x50
Lock washer @12
Steel dowel @12
Cylinder hydraulic
Special screw @17
Rod

Ball bearing

Washer @12

Lock nut

01.03.16

STEERING AXLES
HanmeHoBaHue L
Pcs.

bont M6 8
Kpbiwka 2
lanka cneymanHan 2
Lan6a c 3y6Lom 2
MoawnnHnk 2
larka cneymanbHaa 10
Cdepuyeckan warba 10
bont 10
Crynuua 2
MoawmnnHuk
CanbHuK
Kynak noBOpOTHbIN
MoawmnnHuk
Kpblwka
Lan6a

MNpecc-macneHka Méx1
3arnyLwka npecc-MacneHKkum
Ocvb 43/35

Lan6a 3a M20
KoHTpranka M20x1.5
bont M8

Bbanka B cbope

Wanba perynnposoyHas
MoawwnnHuk Dunlop
bont @25.4

Bont M20x50

larika M20

bont M12x50
CronopHas wanba @12
Wndt @12
fmagpoumnnHap

Bont cneymnanbHbi @17
LLanra

MopwunHumk LWC17
LWaiba @12
KoHTprawnka

2 A BN =2NDBBNNNNO= NNNNOGOOGOOOWSEIDMNNN

Page 2 of 2



